1/13/2026
1/13/2026

1/13/2026
1/13/2026

1/13/2026

1/13/2026
1/13/2026
1/13/2026

1/13/2026

1/13/2026
1/13/2026
1/13/2026
1/13/2026
1/13/2026

1/13/2026

BMS / Osborne
UHS / Zieser

LES / Meyers
BMS / Frazier

BMS / Carew

BMS / Osborne
UHS / Kohn
UHS / Kohn

BMS / Haqq

BMS / Osborne

BHES / Lang
UHS / Kohn
UHS / Kohn
KMS / Ashraf

BMS / Myers

1/30/26
1/23/26,2/20,3/20/,4/8/26
4/30/26

3/24/26

6/1/26

3/6/26

3/6/26
2/6/26

1/29/26

3/13/26
5/11/26
3/19/26
2/5/26
3/5/26

4/23/26

Walmart & Olive Garden
Senior Center

Turtle Back Zoo
John Breslin Jr. Theater

Cranford Pool

Home Depot & Popeyes
Mambo Cuban Restaurant
Home Depot

Jacob Javitz Center

Clark Commons Shopping
Center

Mayo Theater

Have A Nice Clay
Overlook Hospital
Hannah Caldwell

Kimmel Center

Union / Spring 6th & 7th MD Class

Union
W. Orange
Lodi

Cranford

Union
Union
Union

NY

Clark

Morristown
Westfield
Summit
Union

Philadelphia

Promote health and im-
prove care

Pre K Zoo Trip

Hispanic Flamenco Show
8th Grade Promotion
Celebration

6th & 7th CBI

CBI

CBI

7th & 8th Grade Reading

6th & 7th MD Class

Theater Trip

Have a nice Clay

CBI Trip

Read Across America
Philadelphia Orchestra

Open Rehearsal

MONTHLY TOTAL:

YEAR TO DATE TOTAL:

i

16

539

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$110.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$110.00

$35,031.20

$220.00
$82.50

$220.00
$1,800.00

$0.00

$220.00
$110.00
$110.00

$0.00

$220.00

$440.00
$110.00

$68.75
$275.00

$1,535.45

$5,411.70

$149,204.15

$220.00
$82.50

$220.00
$1,800.00

$0.00

$220.00
$110.00
$110.00

$0.00

$220.00

$440.00
$220.00

$68.75
$275.00

$1,535.45

$5,521.70

$184,813.35

Request # 88
Request # 98

Request # 92

Request # 91

Previously approved at the 12/9/
Rain Date 6/4/26

Request #90

Request # 99

Request # 100

Request # 102 - Using outside
contractor $1,069.43

Request # 106

Request # 107
Request # 101
Request # 103
Request # 110

Using Outside Contractor - Charte
#111



