

	SCHOOL/TEACHER	DATE OF TRIP	DESTINATION	CITY	PURPOSE	COUNT	STUDENT COST	DISTRICT COST	TOTAL EST. COST	NOTES
1/13/2026	BMS / Osborne	1/30/26	Walmart & Olive Garden	Union / Spring	6th & 7th MD Class	1	\$0.00	\$220.00	\$220.00	Request # 88
1/13/2026	UHS / Zieser	1/23/26, 2/20, 3/20/, 4/8/26	Senior Center	Union	Promote health and improve care	1	\$0.00	\$82.50	\$82.50	Request # 98
1/13/2026	LES / Meyers	4/30/26	Turtle Back Zoo	W. Orange	Pre K Zoo Trip	1	\$0.00	\$220.00	\$220.00	Request # 92
1/13/2026	BMS / Frazier	3/24/26	John Breslin Jr. Theater	Lodi	Hispanic Flamenco Show	1	\$0.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	Request # 91
1/13/2026	BMS / Carew	6/1/26	Cranford Pool	Cranford	8th Grade Promotion Celebration	2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Previously approved at the 12/9/ Rain Date 6/4/26
1/13/2026	BMS / Osborne	3/6/26	Home Depot & Popeyes	Union	6th & 7th CBI	1	\$0.00	\$220.00	\$220.00	Request #90
1/13/2026	UHS / Kohn	3/6/26	Mambo Cuban Restaurant	Union	CBI	1	\$0.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	Request # 99
1/13/2026	UHS / Kohn	2/6/26	Home Depot	Union	CBI	1	\$0.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	Request # 100
1/13/2026	BMS / Haqq	1/29/26	Jacob Javitz Center	NY	7th & 8th Grade Reading	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Request # 102 - Using outside contractor \$1,069.43
1/13/2026	BMS / Osborne	3/13/26	Clark Commons Shopping Center	Clark	6th & 7th MD Class	1	\$0.00	\$220.00	\$220.00	Request # 106
1/13/2026	BHES / Lang	5/11/26	Mayo Theater	Morristown	Theater Trip	1	\$0.00	\$440.00	\$440.00	Request # 107
1/13/2026	UHS / Kohn	3/19/26	Have A Nice Clay	Westfield	Have a nice Clay	1	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$220.00	Request # 101
1/13/2026	UHS / Kohn	2/5/26	Overlook Hospital	Summit	CBI Trip	1	\$0.00	\$68.75	\$68.75	Request # 103
1/13/2026	KMS / Ashraf	3/5/26	Hannah Caldwell	Union	Read Across America	1	\$0.00	\$275.00	\$275.00	Request # 110
1/13/2026	BMS / Myers	4/23/26	Kimmel Center	Philadelphia	Philadelphia Orchestra Open Rehearsal	1	\$0.00	\$1,535.45	\$1,535.45	Using Outside Contractor - Charter #111
					<b>MONTHLY TOTAL:</b>	16	\$110.00	\$5,411.70	\$5,521.70	
					<b>YEAR TO DATE TOTAL:</b>	539	\$35,031.20	\$149,204.15	\$184,813.35	